

achizitie materiale constructii

I.D.: 88653662

Data publicarii: 26.10.23 Coduri CPV: 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 11.984,00 RON - 11.984,00 RON

Descriere: PROFIL LBC 80X80X3 ML 30.000 32.7731 983.19 PROFIL LBC 40X20X2 ML 18.000 7.9833 143.70 PROFIL LBC 80X20X2 ML 24.000 15.9663 383.19 CORNIER 20X20X3 / 7KG KG 14.000 5.0421 70.59 VINCLU DE IMBINARE 103933/2.0 BUC 4.000 6.3025 25.21 ANCORA METALICA M10X120MM BUC 8.000 2.1013 16.81 ELECTROZI 2.5MM SUPERTIT FIN OERLIKON KG 5.000 16.8060 84.03 GRINDA BRAD/ MOLID 12X12X6ML BUC 12.000 108.4033 1300.84 GRINDA BRAD/ MOLID 10X10X4ML BUC 6.000 50.4200 302.52 CHERESTEA RASINOASE BRAD / MOLID M3 2.380 1218.4874 2900.00 TIJA FILETATA M10 BUC 4.000 7.5625 30.25 SAIBA PLATA M10*36*2 DIN 522 BUC 15.000 0.5040 7.56 PIULITA HEX ZN M10 BUC 15.000 0.2520 3.78 SURUB PENTRU LEMN 6*160 BUC 100.000 2.1008 210.08 CUIE 180MM KG 5.000 6.3020 31.51 CUIE 80MM KG 5.000 6.3020 31.51 ANCORA EXPANDABILA CU FILET INTERIOR M 10 X 40 BUC 15.000 0.8407 12.61 VINCLU DE IMBINARE 103933/2.0 BUC 12.000 6.3025 75.63 MORTAR Z100 20KG CARPATCEMENT BUC 10.000 13.4450 134.45 DURAZIV AT 31 AD POLISTIREN 25KG SAC 5.000 25.2100 126.05 SURUB PAL 6*70 BUC 40.000 0.2100 8.40 GRINDA BRAD/ MOLID 10X10X5ML BUC 4.000 63.0250 252.10 MULTIBAT 40KG BUC 4.000 27.7300 110.92 SURUB PENTRU LEMN 6*180 BUC 50.000 2.5210 126.05 FOLIE DIFUZIE 95 GR 1.5MX50ML=75MP BILKA MP 75.000 2.5211 189.08 CAPSE TAPITERIE YATO 8MM BUC 4.000 4.6225 18.49 SURUB PAL 6*70 BUC 50.000 0.2100 10.50 CIMENT ROMCIM 20KG BUC 10.000 13.4450 134.45 SIPCA BRAD/ MOLID 2.2X5X4ML BUC 30.000 6.7227 201.68 AUTOFORANT RAL 8017 4.8X35 BUC 600.000 0.2101 126.05 CUIE 80MM KG 5.000